Group: Resting Facilities & Seating

1. Where there are large spaces, are resting facilities provided at 30 meters of intervals?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

2. Is there an adjoining space for a wheelchair next to benches and public seats?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

3. Are public seats with height of 450mm - 500mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

4. Are there backrest, arm rest seating for children?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




5. Are there public telephones accessible to wheelchair users ?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

6. Is there at least one telephone in the building equipped with a loop induction unit?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

7. Are the numerals on the telephone raised to allow identification by touch?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

8. There proper signage directing the public telephone?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




9. Are the heights of the operable parts of the telephone between 800mm and 1000 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

10. Is there a clear manuvering space?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Emergency & Safety

11. Are there provision of egress route map, emergency alarms (visual & audio)?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

12. Are emergency exits clearly marked with directional arrow signs?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




13. Does the emergency exit lead to the accessible assembly areas?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Sighage & Wayfinding

14. Are accessible spaces identified by the international symbol of accessibility?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

15. Are there directional signs indicating the location of accessible facilities?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

16. Are maps, information panels and wall-mounted signs placed at a height between 900mm and
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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17. Are signs clear, simple and easy to read?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

18. Is the colour of signs clearly distinguishable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

19. Is the surface of the sign processed so as to prevent glare?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

20. Is the sign supplemented by a text in embossed letters or in Braille available next to information
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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21. Dls the lettering size proportional to the reading distance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

22. Is the signage provided in bilingual/trilingual formats?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

23. Does the signage have appropriate pictograms
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Eating Facilities

24. Is the eating outlet accessible for diverse user groups including persons with disabilities?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




25. Is there a circulation path of at least 900 mm wide to allow a wheelchair user to move around th
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

26. Are the service counter height below 800mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

27. Is the table accessible as per dimensions specified in section 4.137?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

28. Does the table with fixed stools have accessible spaces for wheelchairs/ baby prams etc.?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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29. Are the doorways to the eating facilities accessible ?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Drinking Water Facilities

30. Is the drinking water space clearly identifiable by diverse user groups?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

31. Is the Water tap/ spout accessible?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

32. Can it be easily manoeuvredby a person with poor handfunction/ wheelchair user?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




33. Is the drinking water area dry and hygienic?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

34. Are glasses/ water filling stations provided?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

35. Is the drinking water facility provided as per dimensions specified section 4.8?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Toilet Facilities

36. Are there accessible toilets for all including persons with disabilities, women, transgender and o

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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37. Are the toilets easily identifiable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

38. Is there sufficient space of 2000mm x 2200mm inside the toilets to manoeuvre a wheelchair?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

39. Are various features in the sanitary provisions as per table 4.1, in section 4.9?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

40. Are water closet (WC) and bidets mounted at a height between 450mm — 480mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




41. Is the space between the WC and the closest adjacent wall, fitted with a grab bar, between 450
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

42. Is the accessible washbasin mounted at a height between 750mm — 850mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

43. Is the lower edge of the mirror positioned at a height not exceeding 1m?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

44. Are the accessible showers provided with a folding seat?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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45. Are the grab bars installed near WC and showers at a height between 750 — 850 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

46. Do grab bars have a diameter of 38 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

47. Do wall mounted grab bars have knuckle space 50 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

48. Are grab bars non-slip?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




49. Can the grab bars withstand the load of 200kg minimum?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

50. Are faucets easy to grip and operate with one hand?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

51. Are shower fixtures with at least 1500 mm long hoses?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

52. Are hot water pipes insulated or covered?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




53. Is the toilet equipped with an emergency alarm system?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

54. Can doors be locked from inside and releasable form outside under emergency situations?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

55. Are flushing arrangements,dispensers and toilet paper mounted between 300mm and 800mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

56. Is flushing equipment easy to operate?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




57. Is the floor material skid proof, well drained and waterproof?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

58. Do washroom doors open inward/ outwards/ both ways?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Handrails

59. Are handrails mounted at a height as specified in section 3.11?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

60. Are handrails easy to grip?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




61. Are handrails securely attached?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

62. Do handrails extend horizontally 300 mm at the top and bottom of every staircase or ramp?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

63. Are the endings of the handrails grouted in the ground or turned downwards?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

64. Is the space between the handrails and the wall as specified in section 3.117?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




65. Are the handrails painted in contrast colours to be easily indefinable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

66. Are there tactile strip/ Braille plates identifications on the handrails for emergency stairs & floor
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Stairs

67. Is the minimum width of the stairs 1500mm?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

68. Are there continuous handrails, on both sides, at a height as per section 4.5?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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69. For the staircase, more than 3000 mm wide, are there handrails installed in the centre?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

70. Is there provision of ramp or lift as an alternative?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

71. Is the landing length equal to the clear width to the stairs?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

72. Are the step edges of a different colour or texture easily identifiable by low-vision & vision impai
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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73. Are there warning blocks installed at the beginning and end of all flights?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

74. 1s the location of emergency (fire escape) stairs clearly identifiable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

75. Are the height of the risers maximum of 150 mm & treads a minimum of 300 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

76. Is there presence of intermediate handrail for stairs larger than 2400 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




77. Do treads have a non-slip surface?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

78. Do the staircase steps have open risers?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

79. Any curved/spiral staircase used for public access?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Elevators

80. Is there an accessible path leading to the elevator?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




81. Is the clear door opening width 900mm or more?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

82. Are the minimum internal elevator dimensions of 1900 mm x 1900 mm minimum or having 13 p
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

ersor

83. Is the height of the call button (outside the lift) between 900 mm — 1200mm, from the floor level
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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84. Is the control panel placed at a height between 900 mm — 1200mm, from the floor level?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




85. Are there handrails mounted at a height between 800 mm-900 mm, from the floor level?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

86. Is there an audio and video system installed in the lift indicating arrival at a floor?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

87. Are there Braille/raised numbers on the control panel, with color contrast on buttons?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

88. Is there provision of mirror on opposite side of lift door?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




89. Is the elevator provided with a handrail on the three sides?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

90. Are the handrails mounted at a height between 800 mm -900mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

91. Is the elevator door easy to identify?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

92. Is the emergency intercom provided inside the elevator?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




93. Are there tactile or Braille instructions for the communication system?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

94. Is the emergency intercom usable without voice communication?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

95. Is the door opening/closing interval long enough?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

96. Is the finish of the elevator floor skid-resistant?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




97. Are there doors automated or assisted at the entrance?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

98. Can the doors be operated without much effort?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

99. Do automatic doors have sufficient long opening intervals?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

100. Are push buttons for automatic doors located at a maximum height of 2000 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




101. Is there sufficient space beside the latch side of the doors (450-600mm)?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

102. Are accessible doors placed adjacent to the revolving doors and turnstiles?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

103. Are glazed doors marked with a colour band at eye level?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

104. For double leaf doors, is the clear width of one of the leaves at least 900 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




105. Do doors fitted with spring closers have an extra pull handle?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

106. Are manual door accessories/hardware (handle, lock pull etc.) as specified in section 4.107?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Corridors

107. Is the minimum unobstructed width of corridors at least 1200 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

108. Does the corridor width allow manoeuvring through doors located along its length?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




109. Are differences in level, bridged by ramps or lifts?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

110. Can a person with vision impairment detect all protruding objects within the corridor with a can
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

111. Are all over hanging obstructions mounted above a minimum height of 2200mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

112. Can a person with low vision, identify and negotiate all level changes/ directional changes or o
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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113. Are the counters easily indefinable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

114. Is there sufficient space for wheelchairs in front of the reception/ information counters?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

115. Is the counter at two heights?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

116. Is a part of the counter lowered to an accessible height in the range of 750 mm to 800 mm wit
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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117. Is a loop induction unit/ assistive technologies for hearing impaired installed at the counter?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

118. Are there tactile pictographic maps of the building near the counter?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

119. Is the counter well illuminated?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

120. Is there waiting space next to the reception?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




121. Is the main entrance of the building accessible?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

122. Are there any steps at the entrance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

123. Do the steps have a handrail?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

124. Are there handrails on both sides?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




125. Is there a ramp to the entrance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

126. Does the ramp have a railing?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

127. Are there handrails on both sides?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

128. Is the clear door width at least 900 mm minimum?

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




129. Can the entrance door be operated independently?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

130. Is the height of the door handle between 800 mm and 1100 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

131. Does the accessible entrance permit access to an elevator?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

132. Is the accessible entrance clearly identifiable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




133. Is the landing surface non-slippery?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Ramps

134. Is there a ramp at the entrance or inside close to the steps/stairs?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

135. Is the location of the ramp clearly identifiable?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

136. Is the ramp gradient steeper than 1:127?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




137. Is there a landing of at least 1500 mm x 1500 mm, at 9m intervals provided?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

138. Is the top and bottom of the ramp clear of obstructions?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

139. Is there a landing at every change in direction?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

140. Is there a landing at the top and bottom of every ramp?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




141. Is the minimum width of the ramp 1200 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

142. Are there continuous handrails, on both sides, as specified in section 3.10, 3.11, and 4.6?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

143. Is the surface of the ramp non-slip?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

144. Is there an edge protection on both sides of the ramp?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




145. Does it have TGSIs at the beginning and end?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

146. Does the handrail have Braille inscriptions?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

147. Is the kerb ramp free of any obstruction such as signposts, traffic lights etc.?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

148. Is TGSIs provided around the kerb ramp to make it easier to identify?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




149. Is the gradient of the kerb ramp as specified in section 3.77?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

150. Is the minimum width of the kerb ramp 900mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Walkways

151. Is the minimum width of walkway (one-way traffic) 1200 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

152. Is the minimum width of walkway (two-way traffic) 1800 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




153. Is the gradient of the walkway provided at 1:20 or less?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

154. For walkways greater than 60m in length, is there provision of resting spaces at every 30m?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

155. For walkways built at sloping and undulating terrains, is there provision of handrails on both si
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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156. Are the handrails provided at two levels as per section 3.117?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




157. Are there TGSIs provided along the length of the walkway?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

158. Are the level changes in the walkway highlighted with contrasting color strips or distinct materi
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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159. In case there is a presence of manholes or other inspection chambers on the walkway, is the top cc

Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

160. Is the walkway well illuminated with the provision of lighting fixtures at multiple levels?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




161. Is there provision of signage for walkways longer than 60m in length? (showing public amenitie
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

162. In case of gratings on the access walkway, is the maximum gap in grating kept at 12mm wide"
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

163. Is the gap in gratings along the access walkway not more than 12mm wide?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

164. Is the length of grating placed perpendicular to the dominant direction of movement?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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165. Are there accessible parking facilities?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

166. Is the number of accessible parking spaces as per Table: 3.1?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

167. Are the designated spaces wide enough 3600 mm x 5000 mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

168. Are accessible parking spaces marked by the international symbol of accessibility?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




169. Are accessible reserved parking spaces used by unauthorized individuals/ones without disabil
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

170. Is there a kerb ramp leading to the pathway?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

171. Is the drop-off area marked by signage?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

172. Is there an accessible path of travel from the drop-off area to the main entrance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None
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173. Are there accessibility signage provided at a visible height range of 1500mm to 1800mm?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

174. Are the side and rear transfer zone provided with the accessible parking space?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

175. Are there accessible parking spaces within a distance of 30 m from the accessible entrance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

Group: Site Entrance & Security

176. Is the site entrance marked with legible and clear signage?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




177. Is a site map provided with braille/tactile features at the site entrance?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

178. Are there TGSIs from the entry point to access the site independently?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None

179. Is the counter for security gate low height for interaction with security personnel?
Answer: Not Answered

Remarks: None




